
—Lancaster Farming, Saturday. August 30, 1975

1975 Mac
CUSTOM RATES. SELECTED FAmiNG OPERATIONS, PENNSYLVANIA, (973

hinery C
Bat it of
Charge

Mountain
Section

Vallay
Section

HARVESTING

Acre S 10.10
Acre 13.»0
Aera 13.60
8u .16
Acra 9.83

Bale 10 00
Stack 20 00

S 9.13
(2.80
13.30

com PICKING
com PICKING AND SHELLING
com com ining
com DRYING <23 Percent corn)
COWININC SMALL GRAINS

HAY MAKING
Moating
Moving and conditioning
Raking
Pick-up bal mg

Twine
HI ra

Cut, raka, bal a, and store
Larga round balar (1200-1300 lb.)
Stacker-wagon (2-3 ton)

SILAGE MAKING
Upright silo filling
Trench silo filling
Fit Id chopping silage -

Chopptr and blower with.
1 man, 2 wagons, I tractor

2 man, 2 wagons, 2 tractors

ustom Rates
CUSTOM MATES. SELECTED FARMING OPERATIONS, PENNSYLVANIA. 1975

TO*
iff*

t 7.60BROADCAST SEEDING (On grain flaldt)
CLEANING CRAIN SEED

with traatmant
Without traatmant

GROUND EDOI PMCNT
SPRAYING FOR NEED CONTROI

Excluding mat*rl*l
SPRAYING FOR CORN SORER-

Including cost ol matanal
Excluding cost ot materiel

SPRAYING FOR SPITTLE BUG OR
ALFALFA WEEVIL

Including cost of material
Excluding cost o( material

SPRAYING POTATOES
Including cost o< material
Excluding cost of material

AERIAL APPLICATION (Excl . mater -I)

Fixod wing
Helicopter

Oasis ot
Charqa

Mountain
Sactloo

Aero S 2.15

Val I#y
Sactlon

S 2 .“KJ

SPRAYING

S R.55
0.30
13.55

Acre

Acre
Acre
Acre

76.00 80.00

PLOWING AND CULTIVATING

6.50
6.85
6.70
7.15
9.90
6.20
4.25
4.80

6.10
6.85
6.60
7.10
8.10
5.65
4.25
4.90

5.50
3.99
4.45

3.20
3.65
3.90

PLANTING AND DRILLING

4.55
7.05
5.50

4.40
7.80
4.20

POTATO HARVESTING

PLOWING, MOLDBOARD PLOW
Spring, stubble

sod
Fall, stubble

sod
PLOWING, DEEP (10 Inches or more)

PLOWING, DISK
DISKING, Tandam

With harrow or cultipacker
HARROWING

Spike tooth
•Spring tooth

CULTIVATING

PLANTING CORN WITH FERTILIZER:
Conventional-till planting
Reduced-till pi anting

PLANTING SOYBEANS, WITHOUT FERTILIZER
DRILLING SMALL GRA'N-

Without fertilizer
With fertilizer
With fertilizer and cl overseed

PLANTING POTATOES
SEEDING ALFALFA, CLOVER, ETC.

WOUSEMUIH BROS., Inc.
Her weight gains

and more pounds of beef per feed dollar.

MOUNT JOY, PA. PHONE 653-1451

DEPEND ON US... FOR ALL YOUR FEED NEEDS.

YOUR

PROFITS
GROW BIGGER

FLORIN STEER SUPPLEMENT
or FLORIN ECONO-BEEF

MOUNTAIN

Acre
Acre
Acre

Bala
Bain
Bala

Ton
Ton

Hour
Hour

Acre
Acre
Acre
Acre
Acre
Acre
Acre
Acre

Acre
Acre
Acre

Acre
Acre
Acre
Acre
Acre

3 30
3.(3
3 00

2 55
2.05

10 00
25.00

3.75
4.70
4.85
6 00
3 20

10.70

3.95
5.30
5.30

6.00

2.15
2.05

22.50
27.00

3.90
4.20
4.60
6.25
3.40

Tha
St«ta

10.10

3.<30
5.25
3.15

.56
8.00

20.00

2.30
2.05

20.50
26.00

78.00

6.20
6.85
6.65
7.10
8.65
5.80
4.25
4.85

3.35
3.75
4.10

4.45
7.55
4.65

3.85
4.45
4.75
6.20
5.30

Job

Aero

Acre
Acre

Acre
Acre

Acre
Acre

Aero
Acre

2.70

4.7 5
2.60

4.00
2.65

7.00
4.00

5.70
5.00

2.60

5.85
5.40

5 60
5.25

7.00
5.60

5.25
4.55

7.65

5.40
5.20

5.20
5.00

7.00
5.80

5.50
4.50

50


